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Price
86.51 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.90% (1.61)

US8832031012
TXT

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

15,566 EUR
S&P 500

85.36 USD (100)
88.38 USD (200)
84.51 USD
87.205 USD
84.32 USD
84.90 USD
86.465771 USD
2,678,528
231,645,919.84
50,172
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8832031012&ID_NOTATION=286949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8832031012&ID_NOTATION=286949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25463741d0ce7fbaf1bec7abe9acc6ce23a468e3a10fd349c462f6cacf4ea9c6&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a2485c80b91eb458d&time=1714426044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb8e0e1380fd6440e613bbad15a855f72e7c544ecd946c84c9f4ff25fb121b35&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2274adb82a14c96a&time=1714426044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8e4f534438360878666b4581d718abc4d0068b77ba08469acf68dfacabcdff5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f2f6c8171bfe87a2a&time=1714426044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=828f3051d5b4b117938cec8316a0a9a4b81eacabff961bcf51a6416b4a963055&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e5e8b3783c832c466&time=1714426044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f220941742c380b01647e42b7736a5de0903a797a7de7f36ee587adcf2a50bed&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=624ee11e60718449f&time=1714426044&tool=RSC

TEXTRON INC.

Details
2024/04/26 22:00:01 5y
Price 100.00
86.51 USD
Difference 1.90% (1.61)
87.50 j
General attributes
ISIN US8832031012 75.00 rw m b
Symbol TXT ml\ﬁ* M ||“"f bbv,
Exchange NYSE 6350 \lw
Currency uUsD
Sector Other i
Security type Stock s0.00 \1 hrmm
Market cap (m) 15,566 EUR " J\.
Benchmark S&P 500 37.50 + l'ﬁb\
Market data II‘J
Bid (Bid size) 85.36 USD (100) 25.00
Ask (Ask size) 88.38 USD (200)
Open 84.51 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 87.205 USD
Low 84.32 USD
Close (prev. day) 84.90 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 86.465771 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,678,528
Trading volume 231,645,919.84 Price data
Number of trades 50,172 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 90.89 USD (2,287,208)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 94.09 USD (1,302,878)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 86.50 USD (1,203,286)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 78.11 USD (1,246,381)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 97.34 USD (2024/04/08)
Perf (%) +13.80% +31.96% +42.05% YTD Low | date 76.98 USD (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +10.49  +20.95 +25.61 52 Weeks High | date 97.34 USD (2024/04/08)
Beta 0.78 0.70 1.09 52 Weeks Low | date 61.27 USD (2023/05/31)

Volatility = 24.02 24.66 28.44
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 80.84 EUR 0.03 5
26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:07 78.96 EUR 0.02 6
26
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 86.51 USD 231.65 50,172
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 79.00 EUR 0.00 2
26
London Stock 2024/04/ 16:55 96.83 USD 0.01 1
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28617975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28618518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805426

TEXTRON INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/04/ 08:02 79.00 EUR 0.00
26

2024/04/ 08:10 78.98 EUR 0.00
26

2024/04/ 08:08 79.00 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19907

TEXTRON INC.

Company profile

TEXTRON

Contact Details
TEXTRON INC.

40 Westminster Street - 02903-2525
Providence

Telefon: +1-401-421-2800
Fax: +

E-mail: enquiries@textron.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Maria Zuber

Thomas
Kennedy

Deborah
James

James Ziemer

Kathleen
Bader

Lionel Nowell

Michael
Garrett

R. Clark

Richard
Ambrose

Scaott C.
Donnelly

E. Robert
Lupone

Frank T.
Connor

Julie G. Duffy

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:enquiries@textron.com
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